TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Reach the Children Foundation, Inc.		07/21/2009	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ONEHOPE, INC.
Street Address:	3111 SW 10th Street
City:	Pompano Beach
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33069
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2866167		BOOK OF HOPE INTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)462-4260

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: saustin@ralaw.com
Correspondent Name: Scott R. Austin, Esq.

Address Line 1: 100 SE Third Avenue - 8th Floor
Address Line 4: Fort Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33394

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Scott R. Austin, Esq.
Signature:	/sra/
Date:	07/21/2009

Total Attachments: 0

H \$40.00

TRADEMARK REEL: 004028 FRAME: 0633

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004028 FRAME: 0634

RECORDED: 07/21/2009